
ELIMINATOR!   Youth Scholarship Tournament

Beaver‐Vu Bowl Saturday, September 5, 2015

Championship Round Results

U20 Boy's Division Total U20 Boys Entries: 55

Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Finals Scholarship

top 50% top 16 top 8 top 4 top 2 Award
1 Andy Campbell 215 275 233 279 176 1,000.00$                           
2 Clay Stutzman 195 236 237 235 152 500.00$                              

3 Matthew Lyons 244 227 244 234 400.00$                               

4 Alex Hix 241 213 254 232 300.00$                              

5 Ryan Liederbach 193 212* 211 250.00$                               

6 Jacob Horrell 196 235 200 200.00$                              

7 Stephen Jackson 203 217 194 150.00$                              

8 Colton Hiles 203 243 144 100.00$                              

9 Robert Borowski 209 212

10 Jonathan Kleer 221 205

11 Steven Kocher 196 196

12 Cole Meredith 266 195

13 Jose Modic 195 194

14 Jordan Herring 206 188

15 Keaton Green 201 173

16 Casey Cohagan 215 126

17 James Chouinard 192

18 Matthew Madsen 185

19 Ben Shoman 184

20 Brandon Traynum 183

20 Ryan O'Harra 18120 Ryan O Harra 181

22 Dylan Dobran 170

23 Dakota Solonka 168

24 Trevor Morgan 161

25 Nicholas Crase 161

26 Corey Wilson 153

27 Joe Shafner 148

28 Alex Fleetwood 145

2,900.00$                          

Boys Field Ave: 193.9 195.9 214.6 245.0 164.0

U20 Girl's Division Total U20 Girls Entries: 30

Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Finals Scholarship

top 50% top 8 top 4 top 2 Award
1 Allie Leindecker 206 255 204 222 1,000.00$                           

2 Angel West 204 240 268 221 350.00$                              

3 Averi Brown 204 187* 171 250.00$                               

4 Raven Cooper 209 193 170 150.00$                              

5 Janet Hill 205 187 100.00$                               

6 Jessica Wolfe 204 162

7 Morgan Lantvit 232 155

8 Colleen Hines 243 146

9 Jenna Coldiron 198

10 Taylor Sturm 197

11 Heather Gold 195

12 Brittany O'Connell 195

13 Josie Knight 175

14 Sierra Kanemoto 173

15 Brogan Zengel 172

16 Audrey Wilson 153

1,850.00$                          

Girls Field Ave: 197.8 167.3 203.3 221.5

4,750.00$                



U15 Boys Division Total U15 Boys Entries: 14

Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Finals Scholarship

top 50% top 6 top 4 top 2 Award
1 Nolan Blessing 184 194 211 214 500.00$                               

2 Kaleb East 244 189 221 210 200.00$                               

3 Jonathan Cummins 245 257 188 100.00$                                

4 Bryce Oliver 193 170 157

5 Michael Donahue 228 165

6 Caleb Salyer 162 141

7 Marchello Carrossellia 149

8 Cody Jessee 133

800.00$                               

Girls Field Ave: 192.3 186.0 194.3 212.0

5,550.00$                 

U15 Girls Division Total U15 Girls Entries: 7

Name Game 1 Game 2 Finals Scholarship

top 50% top 4 top 2 Award
1 Leah Deaner 147 168 169 500.00$                               

2 Courtney Brown 193 167 145 100.00$                               

3 Jillian Martin 164 164

4 Emma Owens 213 151

5 Paige Weitz 143

6 Abigail Kenestrick 106

600.00$                               

Girls Field Ave: 60.4 81.3 78.5

6,150.00$                 



ELIMINATOR!  Scholarship Tournament
Beaver-Vu Bowl        1238 N.Fairfield Road     Beavercreek, Ohio 45432    937.426.6771
USBC Certification # 04107
Tournament Date: Saturday, September 3, 2016
Awards:  No fewer than 1:7

$cholarship Awards
U20 Boys Division Award Ratio: 1:6.875 55 U20 boy bowlers

1 Andy Campbell Ft. Thomas, KY 1,000.00$                    
2 Clay Stutzman Millersburg, OH 500.00$                       
3 Matthew Lyons Mantua, OH 400.00$                       
4 Alex Hix Sidney, OH 300.00$                       
5 Ryan Liederbach Northfield, OH 250.00$                       
6 Jacob Horrell Lexington, KY 200.00$                       
7 Stephen Jackson Springfield, OH 150.00$                       
8 Colton Hiles New Albany, OH 100.00$                       

U20 Boys Total Scholarships: 2,900.00$                

U20 Girls Division Award Ratio: 1:6.00 30 U20 girl bowlers

1 Allie Leiendecker Wooster, OH 1,000.00$                    
2 Angel West Huber Heights, OH 350.00$                       
3 Averi Brown Columbus, OH 250.00$                       
4 Raven Cooper Beavercreek, OH 150.00$                       
5 Janet Hill Euclid, OH 100.00$                       

U20 Girls Total Scholarships: 1,850.00$                

U15 Boys Division Award Ratio: 1:4.66 14 U15 boy bowlers

1 Nolan Blessing Cincinnati, OH 500.00$                       
2 Kaleb East Twinsburg, OH 200.00$                       
3 Jonathan Cummins Independence, KY 100.00$                       

U15 Boys Total Scholarships: 800.00$                   

U15 Girls Division Award Ratio: 1:3.5 7 U15 girl bowlers

1 Leah Deaner Groveport, OH 500.00$                       
2 Courtney Brown Toledo, OH 100.00$                       

U15 Girls Total Scholarships: 600.00$                   

Greater Dayton USBC Scholarships *
U20 Boy: Steven Kocher 200.00$                   
U20 Girl: Sierra Kanamoto 175.00$                   
U15 Boy: Cody Jessee 125.00$                   
U15 Girl: No Dayton U15 Girl Bowler entered -$                        
Total Greater Dayton USBC scholarships: 500.00$                   
*  The Greater Dayton USBC provided a scholarship to the top boy and top girl in each division, 

who is a member of that Association. Award based on Qulaifying Round standings.

Scholarships collected from entry fee: 4,770.00$             
Scholarships added by Beaver‐Vu Bowl: 1,380.00$             
Scholarships added by Greater Dayton USBC: 500.00$                

Total ELIMINATOR! Scholarships: 6,650.00$         

All scholarship awards will be deposited in the USBC SMART Program for management and dispersal.

    Account  #08871.
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     Scr Blk1 High
Rank Bowler Name City/State G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins +/- Gm

1 Andy Campbell Ft. Thomas  KY 213 265 223 198 234 1133 133 265
2 Dakota Solonka Indianapolis  IN 255 222 189 234 153 1053 53 255
3 Steven Kocher Englewood  OH 250 205 174 235 179 1043 43 250
4 James Chouinard Beavercreek  OH 181 175 208 170 279 1013 13 279
5 Matthew Lyons Mantua  OH 168 184 237 207 214 1010 10 237
6 Jacob Horrell Lexington  KY 189 175 190 218 236 1008 8 236
7 Keaton Green Princeton  IN 215 233 168 192 193 1001 1 233
8 Ryan Liederbach Northfield  OH 158 223 190 224 201 996 -4 224
9 Alex Fleetwood Columbus  OH 182 193 197 227 188 987 -13 227

10 Cole Meredith Beavercreek  OH 250 206 155 213 159 983 -17 250
11 Jordan Herring Springfield  OH 202 185 213 179 201 980 -20 213
12 Trevor Morgan Mechancsville  VA 199 148 194 234 204 979 -21 234
13 Matthew Madsen Beavercreek  OH 165 160 206 238 191 960 -40 238
14 Corey Wilson Cincinnati  OH 179 190 186 209 194 958 -42 209
15 Dylan Dobran Centerville  OH 179 193 195 230 145 942 -58 230
16 Brandon Traynum Cincinnati  OH 199 142 159 206 233 939 -61 233
17 Casey Cohagan Fairport Harbor  OH 200 190 174 174 196 934 -66 200
18 Ben Shoman Canfield  OH 199 205 201 200 127 932 -68 205
19 Colton Hiles Johnstown  OH 222 203 147 162 197 931 -69 222
20 Jonathan Kleer Cresent  PA 215 212 213 130 155 925 -75 215
21 Jose Modic Vermilion  OH 169 168 211 200 172 920 -80 211
22 Joe Shafner Centerville  OH 169 149 233 179 188 918 -82 233
23 Alex Hix Sydney  OH 128 182 163 247 196 916 -84 247 TIE
24 Robert Borowski Lexington  KY 195 133 201 226 161 916 -84 226 TIE
25 Nicholas Crase Lebanon  OH 189 163 169 196 197 914 -86 197
26 Stephen Jackson Springfield  OH 190 162 172 205 184 913 -87 205 TIE
27 Clay Stutzman Millersburg  OH 185 169 159 192 208 913 -87 208 TIE
28 Ryan O'Harra Galloway  OH 181 168 189 192 181 911 -89 192

29 C.J. Martini Cincinnati  OH 168 175 193 194 172 902 -98 194
30 Justin Larson Fairport  NY 160 191 224 168 152 895 -105 224 TIE
31 Jonathan Perkins Hamilton  OH 171 161 172 168 223 895 -105 223 TIE
32 Chad Gilbert Georgetown  KY 136 255 199 157 144 891 -109 255
33 Evan Haas Mason  OH 147 193 147 202 199 888 -112 202
34 Zaquary Strohmeyer Galena  OH 175 205 169 150 186 885 -115 205 TIE
35 Johnny Medvec Struthers  OH 158 165 200 172 190 885 -115 200 TIE
36 Jacob Koles Oregon  OH 178 170 174 201 155 878 -122 201
37 T.J. Snyder Cincinnati  OH 206 202 163 118 185 874 -126 206
38 Jackson Davis Tornado  WV 180 194 169 157 164 864 -136 194
39 Eric Blessing Cincinnati  OH 163 166 201 165 166 861 -139 201
40 David Shelton Milford  OH 128 148 184 208 188 856 -144 208
41 Dylan Herring Springfield  OH 123 135 204 178 210 850 -150 210
42 Daniel Kahn Beavercreek  OH 222 157 150 148 164 841 -159 222
43 Jonathan Murdock Muncie  IN 127 135 199 175 189 825 -175 199
44 Jacob Stahl Akron  OH 175 165 153 182 142 817 -183 182
45 Tyler Downing Sherrodville  OH 174 157 165 155 158 809 -191 174
46 Cole Skelley North Canton  OH 165 172 169 134 168 808 -192 172
47 Christian Harris Cleveland  OH 100 146 203 187 169 805 -195 203
48 Nicholas Wood Beavercreek  OH 142 200 141 157 162 802 -198 200 TIE



2016 ELIMINATOR - 9/3/2016 U20 BOYS Division Bowling 2000 - Page 1A

     Scr Blk1 High
Rank Bowler Name City/State G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins +/- Gm

49 James Frankina Cuyahoga Falls  OH 182 155 144 161 160 802 -198 182 TIE
50 Dylan Dingus Sandusky  OH 145 140 152 184 152 773 -227 184
51 Austin Fought Lima  OH 169 175 130 104 171 749 -251 175
52 Andrew Brabant Struthers  OH 134 171 143 159 124 731 -269 171
53 Devin Schoellkopf Centerburg  OH 109 137 168 152 118 684 -316 168
54 Steven Schaaf Willard  OH 153 159 121 114 124 671 -329 159
55 Samuel Kahn Beavercreek  OH 137 121 126 128 128 640 -360 137



2016 ELIMINATOR - 9/3/2016 U20 GIRLS Division Bowling 2000 - Page 1A

     Scr Blk1 High
Rank Bowler Name City/State G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins +/- Gm

1 Sierra Kanemoto Dayton  OH 199 201 246 194 237 1077 77 246
2 Jessica Wolfe Kettering  OH 177 181 278 182 236 1054 54 278
3 Allie Leindecker Wooster  OH 196 226 171 213 245 1051 51 245
4 Morgan Lantvit Bolinbrook  IL 199 176 221 194 203 993 -7 221
5 Brogan Zengel Centerville  OH 167 194 236 187 207 991 -9 236
6 Josie Knight Parkersburg  WV 146 235 208 191 199 979 -21 235
7 Janet Hill Euclid  OH 167 209 236 194 158 964 -36 236
8 Audrey Wilson Cincinnati  OH 200 191 181 203 170 945 -55 203
9 Angel West Huber Hts.  OH 141 217 137 179 268 942 -58 268

10 Jenna Coldiron Cincinnati  OH 184 162 201 199 191 937 -63 201
11 Colleen Hines Beavercreek  OH 197 171 140 204 223 935 -65 223
12 Averi Brown Columbus  OH 149 184 168 235 197 933 -67 235
13 Raven Cooper Dayton  OH 147 155 198 264 157 921 -79 264
14 Heather Gold Sydney  OH 162 172 157 225 192 908 -92 225
15 Taylor Sturm Massillon  OH 166 158 178 180 214 896 -104 214
16 Brittany O'Connell Beavercreek  OH 170 210 183 139 193 895 -105 210

17 Briana Jessee Springboro  OH 208 142 137 205 200 892 -108 208
18 Kylie Sands Parkersburg  WV 132 195 167 211 174 879 -121 211
19 Jenna Morgan Beavercreek  OH 155 214 143 189 166 867 -133 214
20 Abilail Rost Noblesville  IN 170 161 162 182 191 866 -134 191
21 Alexandra Ross Greenwood  IN 143 159 201 174 184 861 -139 201
22 Jessica Pitt Springfield  OH 201 157 147 178 156 839 -161 201
23 J'Dee Sandin Beavercreek  OH 139 173 183 183 148 826 -174 183
24 Sarah Prince Winfield  WV 144 167 218 139 142 810 -190 218
25 Megan Cook Centerville  OH 137 148 157 163 201 806 -194 201
26 Tacey Ballen Centerville  OH 137 164 189 129 172 791 -209 189
27 Taylor Snyder Liberty Center  OH 146 130 155 158 179 768 -232 179
28 Alyna Hook Milford  OH 141 123 203 124 148 739 -261 203
29 Lauren Shelton Milford  OH 169 136 136 146 118 705 -295 169
30 Diamond Allen East Cleveland  OH 147 138 133 145 133 696 -304 147



2016 ELIMINATOR - 9/3/2016 U15 BOYS Division Bowling 2000 - Page 1A

     Scr Blk1 High
Rank Bowler Name City/State G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins +/- Gm

1 Jonathan Cummins Independence  KY 163 241 163 223 196 986 -14 241
2 Caleb Salyer Milbury  OH 161 175 236 169 228 969 -31 236
3 Kaleb East Solon  OH 214 132 212 210 189 957 -43 214
4 Bryce Oliver Cuyahoga Falls  OH 195 235 180 176 169 955 -45 235
5 Nolan Blessing Cincinnati  OH 164 170 169 180 264 947 -53 264
6 Cody Jessee Springboro  OH 150 155 201 201 186 893 -107 201
7 Marchello Carrossellia Brooklyn  OH 197 171 157 159 198 882 -118 198
8 Michael Donahue 142 165 201 233 127 868 -132 233

9 Angelo Biondo Cuyahoga Falls  OH 167 235 163 169 128 862 -138 235
10 Evan Decker Beaver Dam  KY 170 200 146 162 177 855 -145 200
11 Kyle Neeley Granville  OH 182 129 213 145 179 848 -152 213
12 Jonathan Hefner Wapakoneta  OH 154 135 167 156 224 836 -164 224
13 Nathan Low Perrysburg  OH 123 149 135 200 181 788 -212 200
14 Braedan Brennaman Xenia  OH 177 168 112 117 158 732 -268 177



2016 ELIMINATOR - 9/3/2016 U15 GIRLS Division Bowling 2000 - Page 1A

     Scr Blk1 High
Rank Bowler Name City/State G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins +/- Gm

1 Jillian Martin Stow  OH 202 213 171 170 174 930 -70 213
2 Courtney Brown Toledo  OH 134 202 182 205 169 892 -108 205
3 Leah Deaner Groveport  OH 204 158 191 146 182 881 -119 204
4 Emma Owens Owensboro  KY 170 193 170 178 148 859 -141 193
5 Paige Weitz Cincinnati  OH 170 180 168 151 185 854 -146 185
6 Abigail Kenestrick Plymouth  OH 182 155 159 179 151 826 -174 182

7 Kaylie Gibson Dover  OH 125 113 162 109 184 693 -307 184



Side Pot/Block Game Set 1 Results

Description Game Score $$$Amt Pos Winner
Side Pot/Event No 1 1 250 21.00 1st Cole Meredith

213 9.00 2nd Andy Campbell
Side Pot/Event No 1 2 265 21.00 1st Andy Campbell

206 9.00 2nd Cole Meredith
Side Pot/Event No 1 3 224 21.00 1st Justin Larson

223 9.00 2nd Andy Campbell
Side Pot/Event No 1 4 234 21.00 1st Trevor Morgan

233 9.00 2nd Michael Donahue
Side Pot/Event No 1 5 279 21.00 1st James Chouinard

234 9.00 2nd Andy Campbell

Side Pot/Event No 2 1 200 12.00 1st Audrey Wilson
Side Pot/Event No 2 2 210 12.00 1st Brittany O'Connell
Side Pot/Event No 2 3 203 12.00 1st Alyna Hook
Side Pot/Event No 2 4 225 12.00 1st Heather Gold
Side Pot/Event No 2 5 201 12.00 1st Megan Cook

 Total Payout is             $210.00
 Total Commission is           $0.00



JR GOLD QUALIFIER FINALISTS

Eliminator Tournament 3‐Sep‐16

Beaver‐Vu Bowl, Beavercreek, OH

# JG entries

BOYS U20 Ratio 1:5 11 5  GAME TOTAL
1 Keaton Green 1001

2 Corey Wilson 958

alt 3 Jonathan Kleer 925 buy‐in option; decline

alt 4 Jose Modic 920

alt 5 Ryan O'Harra 911

alt 6 Jonathan Perkins 895

alt 7 Evan Haas 888

alt 8 Marchello Carrolssellia 882

alt 9 Evan Decker 855

alt 10 Nicholas Wood 802‐high game 200

alt 11 James Frankina 802‐high game 182

GIRLS U20 Ratio 1:5 8 5  GAME TOTAL
1 Josie Knight 979

2 Audrey Wilson 945 buy‐in option; accepted

alt 3 Heather Gold 908

alt 4 Kylie Sands 879

alt 5 Abigail Rost 866

alt 6 Alexandra Ross 861

alt 7 J'Dee Sandin 826

alt 8 Alyna Hook 739

U15 BOYS Ratio 1:4 4 5  GAME TOTAL
1 Cody Jessee 893

alt 2 Michael Donahue 868

alt 3 Jonathan Hefner 836

alt 4 Braedan Brennaman 732

U15 GIRLS Ratio 1:4 0 5  GAME TOTAL

Not enough entries to run a U15G Division.
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